
Approval Number Name of Provider Provider Contact Person Telephone Mailing  Address City State Zip Email Address Website Issue Date

CP001 National Code Seminars Steven Owen 205-663-6694 253 Oakforest Trail Pelham AL 35124 necespert@aol.com www.necexpert.com 1/16/2013

CP002 JADE Learning, LLC Naomi Yencich 800-443-5233 11635 Northpark Dr., Ste. 360 Wake Forest NC 27587 nyencich@jadelearning.com www.jade1.com/jadecc/registration/course_listing.php?state=AL&trade=Electrical1/16/2013

CP003 Code Electrical Classes, Inc. Christopher T. Henry 407-671-0020 7449 Citrus Ave. Winter Park FL 32792 timhenry@code-electric.com www.code-electrical.com 7/23/2013

CP004 e-Hazard Management, LLC Rose Boyd 502-716-7073 3018 Eastpoint Pkwy. Louisville KY 40223 rose@e-hazard.com www.e-hazard.com 7/23/2013

CP005 Alabama Training Peter Hall 256-759-3113 P.O. Box 1194 Huntsville AL 35807 peterhall2607@gmail.com www.electricalconsultinggroup.com 2/6/2013

CP006 IAEI Ken Masters 205-966-7928 1123 County Services Drive Pelham AL 35124 dcook@shelbyal.com 2/6/2013

CP007 Blue Volt Julia Griffiths 503-223-2583 2501 SW 1st Ave. #400 Portland OR 97201 support@bluevolt.com www.bluevoltceu.com 7/23/2013

CP009 Atlanta Chapter IEC Todd Hawkins 770-242-9277 4500 Winters Chapel Rd. Atlanta GA 30360 todd.hawkins@iecatlanta.org www.iecatlanta.org 1/9/2013

CO011 Mike Holt Enterprises, Inc. Sherlonda Hall 888-632-2633 3604 Parkway Blvd. Suite 3 Leesburg FL 34748 ceuonline@mikeholt.com www.MikeHolt.com 7/23/2013

CP012  at Home Prep Leana White 800-952-0910 900 E Hill Ave., Ste. 380 Knoxville TN 37915 leana@athomeprep.com www.athomeprep.com 5/13/2013

CP013 TPC Training Naomi Yencich 303-531-4560 9785 Maroon Cir., Ste. 300 Englewood CO 80112 ce@tpctraining.com www.tpctraining.com 5/13/2013

CP016 J & W Educational Services James Allison 706-769-7112 1340 Hickory Hill Dr. Watkinsville GA 30677 JandW@uga.edu www.ugaed.com 7/23/2013

CP018 Universal Electric Service Michael L. Cole 205-266-8989 128 Braxton Way Pelham AL 35124 mcole@universalelectricservice.org www.universalelectricservice.org 1/9/2012

CP019 North Alabama Electrical JATC Waymon W. McCreless, Jr. 256-383-9507 P.O. Box 141 Sheffield AL 35660 ron.weaver@naljatc.org www.naljatc.org 7/23/2013

CP022 RedVector Ellen Sakamoto 866-546-1212 4890 W. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33609 ellen.sakamoto@redvector.com www.RedVector.com 1/13/2014

CP024 Central AL Chapter, IEC Byron McCain 205-956-0146 P.O. Box 130220 Birmingham AL 35213 bymccain@bellsouth.net 3/10/2014

CP028 Vista College Michelle Y. Smith 972-733-3431 300 N Coit Rd., Ste. 1400 Richardson TX 75080 micsmith@vistacollege.edu www.vistacollege.edu 3/10/2014

CP031 American Electrical Institute Mark Newcomer 855-780-5046 N16 W23217 Stone Ridge Dr., Ste. 290 Waukesha WI 53188 electricalceu@gmail.com www.aeitraining.com 1/9/2012

CP032 Birmingham Electrical JATC Matthew Dudley 205-849-5522 5000 East Lake Blvd. Birmingham AL 35217 matthew@bejatc.org www.bejatc.org 5/12/2014

CP034 Pace PDH.com David Arnold 813-831-8181 405 S. Dale Mabry Hwy. #379 Tampa FL 33609 david@pacepdh.com www.PacePDH.com 5/12/2014

CP036 At Your Pace Online David Modica 877-724-6150 1383 2nd Ave. Gold Hill OR 37525 contact@atyourpaceonline.com www.tradesmance.com 9/16/2014

CP037 Integrity Institute of Technology David Carpenter 256-335-7437 60 Evergreen Park Florence AL 35633 david@integrityco.com www.integrityco.com 9/16/2014

CP045 MyElectricalCeu.com Charles Clemens 509-981-5951 P.O. Box 28245 Spokane WA 99228 cclemens@myelectricalceu.com www.MyElectricalCeu.com 3/10/2015

CP046 All Star Training, Inc. John Mason 817-385-1136 2519 Hernandez St. Austin TX 78723 admin@allstarCE.com www.allstarce.com 3/10/2015

CPO54 JCR Productions, Inc. Allison Stutts 704-696-8555 484 Williamson Rd., Ste. 101A Mooresville NC 38117 info@jcrproductions.com www.jcrproductions.com 11/2/2015

CP057 Empower Training Services Katie Seech 724-873-2982 501 Technology Dr., Ste. 300 Canonsburg PA 15317 katie.seech@abm.com www.abm.com 1/9/2012

CP058 Gadsden State Community College Deborah Reynolds 256-549-8631 P.O. Box 227 Gadsden AL 35902 dreynolds@gadsdenstate.edu www.gadsdenstate.edu 1/9/2012

CP059 Harger Lightning & Grounding Erica Billiter 847-543-5018 301 Ziegler Drive Grayslake IL 60031 amcelroy@harger.com www.harger.com 9/12/2016

CP062 ElectricalLicenseRenewal.com Justin Brylski 855-564-2387 2530 Meridian Parkway, Suite 300 Durham NC 27713 support@ElectricalLicenseRenewal.com www.ElectricalLicenseRenewal.com 3/13/2017

CP063 Chattanooga Electrical JATC Kenny Smith 423-894-9053 3924 Volunteer Dr. Chattanooga TN 37421 citydynamo@aol.com 8/3/2017

CP065 180 Degree Education Brett Hallongren 877-669-0766 2906 Central St., Ste. 241 Evanston IL 60201 support@180ed.com www.180ed.com 9/18/2017

CP066 CHEAPESTCourse.com Sabrina Connell 877-811-7002 3301 S 14th St., Ste. 16-155 Abilene TX 79605 support@cheapestcourse.com www.cheapestcourse.com 9/18/2017

CP068 Carolinas Electrical Contractors Association, Inc. Kendall Parker 704-365-4016 9715 Northeast Parkway, Ste. 300 Matthews NC 28105 kparker@carolinaseca.org www.carolinaseca.org 11/9/2018

CP069 North Forty Training Cory Paeper 515-988-2218 1451 Mathew Dr. Fairfield CA 94533 cory.paeper@gmail.com www.north40training.com 11/16/2019
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